51
COMMERCIAL SMALL
PACKAGED ROOFTOP
549B High-Efficiency Packaged
Rooftop Heat Pump (3-10 Tons)
• High-efficiency product with cooling
efficiencies to 12 SEER/10 EER and
heating efficiencies of 7.6 HSPF/3.4 COP

Ship
Wt.
Sound
Rating
(dB)
ARI Cooling Performance
Btuh
Unit Dimensions (in.)
L W HSEER/EER* Btuh COP HSPF
549B
548F
*SEER for 3-5 Tons, all others rated at EER
52
COMMERCIAL SMALL
PACKAGED ROOFTOP
581B036072 3.0 36,000 13.0 72,000 82 1200 564 76 7311/16 45 335/16
581B036115 3.0 36,000 13.0 115,000 80 1200 564 76 7311/16 45 335/16
581B048072 4.0 47,000 13.0 72,000 82 1450 574 76 7311/16 45 335/16
581B048115 4.0 47,000 13.0 115,000 81 1450 574 76 7311/16 45 335/16
581B048150 4.0 47,000 13.0 150,000 80 1450 574 76 7311/16 45 335/16
581B060072 5.0 61,000 13.0 72,000 82 1750 594 80 7311/16 45 335/16
581B060115 5.0 61,000 13.0 115,000 81 1750 594 80 7311/16 45 335/16
581B060150 5.0 61,000 13.0 150,000 80 1750 594 80 7311/16 45 335/16
581B072072 6.0 74,000 11.0 72,000 82 2100 649 80 7311/16 45 335/16
581B072115 6.0 74,000 11.0 115,000 81 2100 649 80 7311/16 45 335/16
581B072150 6.0 74,000 11.0 150,000 80 2100 649 80 7311/16 45 335/16
581B090125 7.5 90,000 11.0 125,000 82 3000 914 82 873/8 573/4 415/16
581B090180 7.5 90,000 11.0 180,000 82 3000 914 82 873/8 573/4 415/16
581B090224 7.5 90,000 11.0 224,000 82 3000 914 82 873/8 573/4 415/16
581B102125 8.5 102,000 10.8 125,000 82 3000 924 82 873/8 573/4 415/16
581B102180 8.5 102,000 10.8 180,000 82 3000 924 82 873/8 573/4 415/16
581B102224 8.5 102,000 10.8 224,000 82 3000 92.4 82 873/8 573/4 415/16
581B120180 10.0 120,000 11.0 180,000 82 3200 1079 84 873/8 573/4 495/16
581B120224 10.0 120,000 11.0 224,000 82 3200 1079 84 873/8 573/4 495/16
581B120250 10.0 120,000 11.0 250,000 82 3200 1079 84 873/8 573/4 495/16
581B150224 12.5 139,000 9.5 224,000 82 4300 1094 86 873/8 573/4 495/16
581B150250 12.5 139,000 9.5 250,000 80 4300 1094 86 873/8 573/4 495/16
PACKAGED ROOFTOP GAS HEATING/ELECTRIC COOLING
581B 3-12.5 TONS
580F036074 3.0 35,000 10.0 72,000 80 1200 460 81 7311/16 45 335/16
580F036115 3.0 35,000 10.0 115,000 80 1200 460 81 7311/16 45 335/16
580F048074 4.0 47,000 10.0 72,000 80 1600 470 81 7311/16 45 335/16
580F048115 4.0 47,000 10.0 115,000 80 1600 470 81 7311/16 45 335/16
580F048150 4.0 47,000 10.0 150,000 80 1600 470 81 7311/16 45 335/16
580F060074 5.0 57,000 10.0 72,000 80 2000 490 81 7311/16 45 335/16
580F060115 5.0 57,000 10.0 115,000 80 2000 490 81 7311/16 45 335/16
580F060150 5.0 57,000 10.0 150,000 80 2000 490 81 7311/16 45 335/16
580F072074 6.0 72,000 9.0 72,000 80 2100 565 81 7311/16 45 335/16
580F072115 6.0 72,000 9.0 115,000 80 2100 565 81 7311/16 45 335/16
580F072150 6.0 72,000 9.0 150,000 80 2100 565 81 7311/16 45 335/16
580F090125 7.5 85,000 8.9 125,000 80 2800 870 87 873/8 573/4 415/16
580F090180 7.5 85,000 8.9 180,000 80 2800 870 87 873/8 573/4 415/16
580F090224 7.5 85,000 8.9 224,000 80 2800 870 87 873/8 573/4 415/16
580F102125 8.5 99,000 9.0 125,000 80 3000 880 87 873/8 573/4 415/16
580F102180 8.5 99,000 9.0 180,000 80 3000 880 87 873/8 573/4 415/16
580F102224 8.5 99,000 9.0 224,000 80 3000 880 87 873/8 573/4 415/16
580F120180 10.0 117,000 9.0 180,000 80 4000 1035 88 873/8 573/4 495/16
580F120224 10.0 117,000 9.0 224,000 80 4000 1035 88 873/8 573/4 495/16
580F120250 10.0 117,000 9.0 250,000 80 4000 1035 88 873/8 573/4 495/16
580F150224 12.5 145,000 9.0 224,000 80 4500 1050 87 873/8 573/4 495/16
580F150250 12.5 145,000 9.0 250,000 80 4500 1050 87 873/8 573/4 495/16
580F 3-12.5 TONS
Model Nom
Ton
Heating Input